Ordering Information — Spiral Wrapping
U.L. Recognized
Ordering Information — Spiral Wrapping
*Order in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
NOTE: Custom cut-to-length sizes are available upon request. Contact factory for details.
Part
Number Material Color
A
In. (mm)
B
In. (mm)
T
In. (mm)
Bundle Size
In. (mm) Length
Std.
Pkg.
Qty*
T12F-C Polyethylene Natural 0.125" (3.2) 0.218" (5.5) 0.03" (.76) 1/16" (1.6) – 1/2" (12.7) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T19F-C Natural 0.188" (4.8) 0.250" (6.4) 0.035" (0.89) 1/8" (3.2) - 1" (25.4) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-X Natural 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 10' (3.0M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C Natural 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C1 Brown 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C10 White 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C16 Pink 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C2 Red 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C3 Orange 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C4 Yellow 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C5 Green 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C6 Blue 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C7 Purple 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T25F-C8 Gray 0.25" (6.4) 0.375" (9.5) 0.04" (1.02) 3/16" (4.8) – 2" (50.8) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T38F-C Natural 0.375" (9.5) 0.437" (11.1) 0.055" (1.4) 5/16" (7.9) – 3" (76.2) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T50F-X Natural 0.5" (12.7) 0.5" (12.7) 0.06" (1.5) 3/8" (9.5) – 4" (101.6) 10' (3.0M) 1 Pkg.
T50F-C Natural 0.5" (12.7) 0.5" (12.7) 0.06" (1.5) 3/8" (9.5) – 4" (101.6) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.
T50F-C1 Brown 0.5" (12.7) 0.5" (12.7) 0.06" (1.5) 3/8" (9.5) – 4" (101.6) 100' (30.5M) 1 Pkg.